Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno
EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 10:18.

Pre-Final . . .
H N
. H

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 46.263 +0.708 14:12:51.290
(60) Jodo Coelho 15 46.025 +0.470 14:13:37.315
1 46.544 +1.934 14:02:47.908
2 45.671 +1.061 14:03:33.579
3 46.148 +1.538 14:04:19.727
4 45.037 +0.427 14:05:04.764
5 45.745 +1.135 14:05:50.509
6 45.240 +0.630 14:06:35.749
7 44.683 +0.073 14:07:20.432
8 46.422 +1.812 14:08:06.854
9 45.229 +0.619 14:08:52.083
10 44.654 +0.044 14:09:36.737
11 45.820 +1.210 14:10:22.557
12 45.139 +0.529 14:11:07.696
13 44.891 +0.281 14:11:52.587
14 45.126 +0.516 14:12:37.713
15 44.610 - 14:13:22.323
(93) Francisco Coelho
1 47131 +2.330 14:02:48.738
2 46.160 +1.359 14:03:34.898
3 45.717 +0.916 14:04:20.615
4 45.607 +0.806 14:05:06.222
5 45.884 +1.083 14:05:52.106
6 45.301 +0.500 14:06:37.407
7 45.783 +0.982 14:07:23.190
8 44.832 +0.031 14:08:08.022
9 45.435 +0.634 14:08:53.457
10 44.815 +0.014 14:09:38.272
1 45.265 +0.464 14:10:23.537
12 45.189 +0.388 14:11:08.726
13 45.032 +0.231 14:11:53.758
14 44.801 - 14:12:38.559
15 45.340 +0.539 14:13:23.899
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 51.527 +6.958 14:02:52.895
2 46.009 +1.440 14:03:38.904
3 45.432 +0.863 14:04:24.336
4 45.031 +0.462 14:05:09.367
5 45.286 +0.717 14:05:54.653
6 44.781 +0.212 14:06:39.434
7 45.193 +0.624 14:07:24.627
8 45.975 +1.406 14:08:10.602
9 45.092 +0.523 14:08:55.694
10 44.986 +0.417 14:09:40.680
11 44.569 - 14:10:25.249
12 44.981 +0.412 14:11:10.230
13 44.647 +0.078 14:11:54.877
14 46.133 +1.564 14:12:41.010
15 44.926 +0.357 14:13:25.936
(7) Jordan Taylor
1 48.145 +2.590 14:02:49.792
2 46.154 +0.599 14:03:35.946
3 45.716 +0.161 14:04:21.662
4 45.555 - 14:05:07.217
5 45.643 +0.088 14:05:52.860
6 45.568 +0.013 14:06:38.428
7 45.864 +0.309 14:07:24.292
8 50.807 +5.252 14:08:15.099
9 45.984 +0.429 14:09:01.083
10 46.170 +0.615 14:09:47.253
1 45.682 +0.127 14:10:32.935
12 46.000 +0.445 14:11:18.935
13 46.092 +0.537 14:12:05.027
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